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2549. SHRI DUSHYANT CHAUTALA:


Will the Minister of CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Government has formulated a new bulk drug policy with an objective for growth of the Indian pharmaceuticals sector to a $ 200 billion industry by 2030;
(b) if so, whether the said new bulk drug policy will help in increasing the domestic bulk drug production and reduce dependence on Chinese imports; and

(c) if so, the details thereof and the action proposed by the Government in this regard?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF CHEMICALS AND

FERTILIZERS (SHRI HANSRAJ GANGARAM AHIR)


(a):  No, Madam.

(b) & (c): In view of reply to (a) above, does not arise.
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